GE Digital Energy
GE Digital Energy 1
PMCS v7.0
Release Notes
GE Publication Number: GER-4479
Copyright © 2013 GE Digital Energy
Overview
Summary

PMCS Cimplicity Runtime Package - 1000  Devices /20000 Points PMCS-RUN10
            PMCS v7.0 – Viewer Packages
Option Order Code
PMCS Viewer - Cimplicity ViewNode Package PMCS-VWRXX
PMCS Viewer - Cimplicity Web Viewer – 1 User  License PMCS-VWR01
PMCS Viewer - Cimplicity Web Viewer – 5 User License PMCS-VWR05
PMCS Viewer - Cimplicity Web Viewer – 10 User License PMCS-VWR10
           PMCS v7.0 – Development Upgrade Packages
Option Order Code
PMCS Cimplicity Development Upgrade from 100 Devices /5000
points to 300/30000 Points  Devices
PMCS-UD103
PMCS Cimplicity Development Upgrade from 100 Devices /5000
points to 500 Devices/65000 Points
PMCS-UD105
PMCS Cimplicity Development Upgrade from 100 Devices /5000
points to 1000  Devices/20000 Points
PMCS-UD110
PMCS v7.0 Release Notes Overview
GE Digital Energy 6
PMCS Cimplicity Development Upgrade from 300 Devices /30000
Points to 500 Devices/65000 Points
PMCS-UD305
PMCS Cimplicity Development Upgrade from 300 Devices/30000
Points  to 1000 Devices/20000 Points
PMCS-UD310
PMCS Cimplicity Development Upgrade from 500 Devices/65000
Points  to 1000 Devices/20000 Points
PMCS-UD510
           PMCS v7.0 – Runtime Upgrade Packages
Option Order Code
PMCS Cimplicity Runtime Upgrade from 100 Devices /5000 points to
300/30000 Points  Devices
PMCS-UR103
PMCS Cimplicity Runtime Upgrade from 100 Devices /5000 points to 500
Devices/65000 Points
PMCS-UR105
PMCS Cimplicity Runtime Upgrade from 100 Devices /5000 points to 1000
Devices/20000 Points
PMCS-UR110
PMCS Cimplicity Runtime Upgrade from 300 Devices /30000 Points to 500
Devices/65000 Points
PMCS-UR305
PMCS Cimplicity Runtime Upgrade from 300 Devices/30000 Points  to
1000 Devices/20000 Points
PMCS-UR310
PMCS Cimplicity Runtime Upgrade from 500 Devices/65000 Points  to
1000 Devices/20000 Points
PMCS-UR510
           PMCS v6.31 to PMCS v7.0 Upgrade
Option Order Code
PMCS v7.0 Upgrade from PMCS v6.31 Cimplicity Development Package PMCS-UPD67
PMCS v7.0 Upgrade from PMCS v6.31 Cimplicity Runtime Package PMCS-UPR67
 PMCS v7.0 Release Notes Overview
GE Digital Energy 7
Appendix
System Requirements